
Fistula Bandage

BETAFIX ®

Made in Italy by 

www.valiantmedical.co.uk   
+44(0)330 303 9090 

info@valiantmedical.co.uk

V
M
-B
ET

A
FI
X
-B
RO

C
H
U
RE

-0
4/
21



DESCRIPTION
Elastic fistula bandage provided with a two layer highly 
absorbent pad and adhesive for a better tightness.
Also suitable for patients who require intravenous 
treatment and blood transfusion.

INTENDED USE
Post dialysis dressing to stop the bleeding after the 
removal of the fistula needles.

PURPOSE
Designed to stop bleeding and to reduce the hemorrhagic 
risk, thanks to the compression on the needle holes, also 
working as a barrier against the risk of infections.
The non-adherent, biocompatible layer on the pad doesn’t 
stick to the skin avoiding the clot removal and the risk 
of bleading.
The cotton bandage avoids the sensitization due to the 
glue of adhesive.

BETAFIX ®

Fistula Bandage

Unroll the first part 
of the bandage 

containing the pad.

1

Put the pad 
over the 

needle site.

2

Tighten bandage 
sufficiently 

to stop bleeding.

3

Remove
the protective film

and fix the bandage 
with the adhesive.

4

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

REFERENCES
Data and technical specifications can be changed without notice.

CLASSIFICATION CLASS I MEDICAL DEVICE
BIOCOMPATIBLE ACCORDING TO UNI EN ISO 10993 STANDARDS

STERILIZATION GAMMA RAYS
EXPIRATION 5 YEARS

SINGLE-USE

300
500
400
300
300
300
300

PACKS
/ BOX

2
1
1
2
2
2
2

PCS /
PACK

3.5 x 4.5
ø 2.6
ø 2.6
ø 2.6
ø 2.6
ø 2.6
ø 3.5

PAD
(cm)

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

50 ± 10%
50 ± 10%
55 ± 10%
50 ± 10%
55 ± 10%
25 ± 10%
50 ± 10%

BANDAGE (cm)

S0014
S0029
S0029/A
S0030
S0030/A
S0030/R
S0041

CODE




