

Made in Italy by



BETAFIX®

Fistula Bandage



www.valiantmedical.co.uk +44(0)330 303 9090 info@valiantmedical.co.uk





DESCRIPTION

Elastic fistula bandage provided with a two layer highly absorbent pad and adhesive for a better tightness. Also suitable for patients who require intravenous treatment and blood transfusion.

INTENDED USE

Post dialysis dressing to stop the bleeding after the removal of the fistula needles.

PURPOSE

Designed to stop bleeding and to reduce the hemorrhagic risk, thanks to the compression on the needle holes, also working as a barrier against the risk of infections.

The non-adherent, biocompatible layer on the pad doesn't stick to the skin **avoiding the clot removal and the risk of bleading**.

The cotton bandage avoids the sensitization due to the glue of adhesive.



REFERENCES

Data and technical specifications can be changed without notice.

CODE	BANDAGE (cm)		PAD	PCS /	PACKS
	I L − J	Ţн	(cm)	PACK	/ BOX
S0014	50 ± 10%	6	3.5 x 4.5	2	300
S0029	50 ± 10%	6	ø 2.6	1	500
S0029/A	55 ± 10%	6	ø 2.6	1	400
S0030	50 ± 10%	6	ø 2.6	2	300
S0030/A	55 ± 10%	6	ø 2.6	2	300
S0030/R	25 ± 10%	6	ø 2.6	2	300
S0041	50 ± 10%	6	ø 3.5	2	300

Fistula Bandage

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Unroll the first part of the bandage containing the pad.



Put the pad over the needle site.



Tighten bandage sufficiently to stop bleeding.

4

Remove the protective film and fix the bandage with the adhesive.

CLASSIFICATION CLASS I MEDICAL DEVICE BIOCOMPATIBLE ACCORDING TO UNI EN ISO 10993 STANDARDS STERILIZATION GAMMA RAYS EXPIRATION 5 YEARS SINGLE-USE